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Specializarea: GEOGRAFIE, ANUL II 
 
GRUPA 5321 subgrupa 1a 

Nr. 

crt. 
Nume/ prenume 

1.  BARAC C. CRISTINA-MARINA 

2.  BRAN C. EMILIA-ELENA 

3.  COJOCAR  G. DANIEL 

4.  CREȚU P. GEORGIANA 

5.  CURCĂ  I. IULIA 

6.  DIACONU V. DANIELA 

7.  GURGUI G. CASANDRA-SARA 

8.  HRIŢCU  M.D. ANA-MARIA 

9.  IRICIUC M. DARIA-ALEXIA 

10.  MICLIUC S.F. EDUARD-IULIAN 

11.  MYKAILU N. HEORHII 

12.  OLARU M.C. MIHAI- EUSEBIU 

 

 

GRUPA 5321 subgrupa 1b 
Nr. 

crt. 
Nume/ prenume 

1.  PAVĂL P.C. PAUL-IONUȚ 

2.  POLITIC V.D. ROBERT-OCTAVIAN 

3.  POPESCU  I. ANDREI – EMILIAN 

4.  PROFIR M. LUCIAN-VLĂDUȚ 

5.  PUȘCAȘU C.D. ANISIA-DUMITRA 

6.  ROTARI Ș. ALEXANDRA 

7.  SCRIPCĂ G. SIMONA-PETRONELA 

8.  SOLOGIUC CRISTIAN 
Transf. de la I. Cuza cf OR 0471/25.09.2024 

9.  SURUGIU C. MARIA-ALEXANDRA 

10.  TOMA (ANDRONIC) S. LAURENTIU 

11.  VARASCIUC C.T. ELISA 

12.  VASILIU I. IULIANA-ADELINA 
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Nr. 
Crt. ID student nume 

1 462874 BARAC C. CRISTINA-MARINA 

2 72326 BRAN C. EMILIA-ELENA 

3 461592 COJOCAR G. DANIEL 

4 462487 CREȚU P. GEORGIANA 

5 462672 CURCĂ I. IULIA 

6 462456 DIACONU V. DANIELA 

7 463012 GURGUI G. CASANDRA-SARA 

8 462181 HRIŢCU M.-D. ANA-MARIA 

9 462042 IRICIUC M. DARIA-ALEXIA 

10 451768 MICLIUC S.-F. EDUARD-IULIAN 

11 461348 MYKAILU N. HEORHII 

12 463383 OLARU M.-C. MIHAI- EUSEBIU 
 

 

Nr. 
Crt. ID student nume 

13 465110 PAVĂL P.-C. PAUL-IONUȚ 

14 461132 POLITIC V.-D. ROBERT-OCTAVIAN 

15 460451 POPESCU I. ANDREI - EMILIAN 

16 454138 PROFIR M. LUCIAN-VLADUȚ 

17 463518 PUȘCAȘU C.-D. ANISIA-DUMITRA 

18 464341 ROTARI Ș. ALEXANDRA 

19 463279 SCRIPCĂ G. SIMONA-PETRONELA 

20 74793 SOLOGIUC C.-D. CRISTIAN 

21 460536 SURUGIU C. MARIA-ALEXANDRA 

22 461516 TOMA S. LAURENȚIU-CIPRIAN 

23 460962 VARASCIUC C.-T. ELISA 

24 461447 VASILIU I. IULIANA-ADELINA 
 


